

Onega Ulanova Joins Retail Design Institute Board of Directors Atlanta, GA

The Retail Design Institute (RDI) is pleased to announce that Onega Ulanova, co-founder of LA NPDT, has joined its board of directors, Atlanta Chapter.

USA, December 15, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Onega Ulanova Joins Retail Design Institute Board of Directors Atlanta, GA

The Retail Design Institute (RDI) is pleased to announce that Onega Ulanova, co-founder of Tech to Market and LA New <u>Product Development</u> Team, has joined its board of directors, Atlanta Chapter.

Onega Ulanova has a wealth of experience in product development, marketing, and retail. As a co-founder, she has helped to create and launch a variety of products into the market. Her knowledge and expertise in the field of retail design, product development, and marketing will be a great addition to the RDI Board of Directors, Atlanta chapter.

"I am honored to join the board of the Retail Design Institute, Atlanta Chapter," said Ulanova. "I am excited to work with this talented team of professionals and to contribute to the Institute's mission to promote and advance the retail design profession, as well as create collaborations with educational institutions and industry partners to foster a new generation of talents."

The Retail Design Institute is a non-profit organization whose mission is to promote and advance the retail design profession. The Institute provides educational services and programs to the retail design community and encourages its members to stay abreast of the latest trends and developments in retail design.

For more information about the Retail Design Institute, please visit www.retaildesigninstitute.org

For more information about LA New Product Development Team, please visit https://lanpdt.com/

For more information about Tech to Market, please visit https://techtomarket.net/

Onega Ulanova LA New Product Development Team +1 305-619-7439 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/606536627

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.